The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Tuesday, July 23, 2024, 11:05 PM EDT
OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240723 110508 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1431119771
1442347329

1374063703
1398309872

896365688
1443679288
1348602855
1356970567
1433024197
1050871718

1435949766
1423273535
1396200463
1438822560
1435949772
1382798609
1424617237
1437737756
1437737609
1416855079

1431119674
1437620711
1437620108
1429601298

1398309764

1443679254
1433323325
1433709516
1443679197
1437619789
1437737890

The algebra of wealth : a simple formula for financial security

All the worst humans : how | made news for dictators,
tycoons, and politicians

Binding 13. Part 2

The black angels : the untold story of the nurses who helped
cure tuberculosis

The bricklayer : a novel

The cliffs

A court of wings and ruin. 2 of 3
A court of wings and ruin. 3 of 3
Daughters of Shandong

Estrogen matters : why taking hormones in menopause can
improve women's well-being and lengthen their lives--without
raising the risk of breast cancer

Everything we never said

The Evolution of Annabel Craig

Faith

The Friday Afternoon Club : a family memoir

The goddess of Warsaw : a novel

Home before morning : the story of an Army nurse in Vietnam
House of earth and blood

| shouldn't be telling you this : (but I'm going to anyway)

Just some stupid love story : a novel

Learning to Love Midlife : 12 reasons why life gets better with
age

A letter to the luminous deep

Long Island compromise

Lula Dean’s Little Library of Banned Books

Magic pill : the extraordinary benefits and disturbing risks of
the new weight-loss drugs

Misbelief : what makes rational people believe irrational
things

The night ends with fire

On call : a doctor's journey in public service
Rebel girl : my life as a feminist punk
Reckless

Sandwich

Service model



1015244808
1091187009

1438822296
1437737853
1426042643
1433706697
1346544995
1440144392
1418838885
1432781410

The shell seekers

Smoke gets in your eyes : & other lessons from the
crematory

The Spellshop

Swift River

Sylvia's second act : a novel

Very bad company

The watchers

We used to live here : a novel
When the jessamine grows

You Should Be So Lucky : A Novel.



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20240723 110508 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1380465542
1409149977

2054 : a novel
The art of letting go : stop overthinking, stop negative spirals,

1342503193
1435880937
1442347033

591363033
1397086548
1369572463
1228046066
1419377727
1435949503
1416133357

1433322002
1424619224
1438822294
1443678687
1440144785
1434743173
1423504348
1043831129
1410463951
1432002757
1428543703
1433323064
1445483951
1435753304
1401669349
1272869453
1438673548
1433226880
1409029173
1433024544

and find emotional freedom

As long as the lemon trees grow

Baskets and beignets : a Miss Fortune mystery
Bear : a novel

The bricklayer

Chasm

The evolution of Annabel Craig : a novel
Faith's Mountain Home.

Girl braiding her hair

The Goddess of Warsaw : a novel

Good energy : fix your metabolism to feel better today and
prevent disease tomorrow

Just some stupid love story

The lion women of Tehran

Long Island Compromise

The love of my afterlife

Lula Dean'’s little library of banned books : a novel
The medicine woman of Galveston
Morbidly yours

Mr. & Mrs. American Pie

The night ends with fire

On call : a doctor's journey in public service
Reckless

Sandwich

The spellshop

Swift River

Sylvia's second act : a novel

The Watchers

We Used to Live Here : A Novel.

What this comedian said will shock you
When the Jessamine Grows.

You should be so lucky : a novel



