

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, July 23, 2024, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240723_110508_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1431119771	The algebra of wealth : a simple formula for financial security
1442347329	All the worst humans : how I made news for dictators, tycoons, and politicians
1374063703	Binding 13. Part 2
1398309872	The black angels : the untold story of the nurses who helped cure tuberculosis
896365688	The bricklayer : a novel
1443679288	The cliffs
1348602855	A court of wings and ruin. 2 of 3
1356970567	A court of wings and ruin. 3 of 3
1433024197	Daughters of Shandong
1050871718	Estrogen matters : why taking hormones in menopause can improve women's well-being and lengthen their liveswithout raising the risk of breast cancer
1435949766	Everything we never said
1423273535	The Evolution of Annabel Craig
1396200463	Faith
1438822560	The Friday Afternoon Club : a family memoir
1435949772	The goddess of Warsaw : a novel
1382798609	Home before morning : the story of an Army nurse in Vietnam
1424617237	House of earth and blood
1437737756	I shouldn't be telling you this : (but I'm going to anyway)
1437737609	Just some stupid love story : a novel
1416855079	Learning to Love Midlife: 12 reasons why life gets better with age
1431119674	A letter to the luminous deep
1437620711	Long Island compromise
1437620108	Lula Dean's Little Library of Banned Books
1429601298	Magic pill : the extraordinary benefits and disturbing risks of the new weight-loss drugs
1398309764	Misbelief : what makes rational people believe irrational things
1443679254	The night ends with fire
1433323325	On call : a doctor's journey in public service
1433709516	Rebel girl : my life as a feminist punk
1443679197	Reckless
1437619789	Sandwich
1437737890	Service model

1015244808	The shell seekers
1091187009	Smoke gets in your eyes : & other lessons from the crematory
1438822296	The Spellshop
1437737853	Swift River
1426042643	Sylvia's second act : a novel
1433706697	Very bad company
1346544995	The watchers
1440144392	We used to live here : a novel
1418838885	When the jessamine grows
1432781410	You Should Be So Lucky : A Novel.

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240723_110508_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1380465542	2054 : a novel
1409149977	The art of letting go: stop overthinking, stop negative spirals, and find emotional freedom
1342503193	As long as the lemon trees grow
1435880937	Baskets and beignets : a Miss Fortune mystery
1442347033	Bear : a novel
591363033	The bricklayer
1397086548	Chasm
1369572463	The evolution of Annabel Craig : a novel
1228046066	Faith's Mountain Home.
1419377727	Girl braiding her hair
1435949503	The Goddess of Warsaw : a novel
1416133357	Good energy : fix your metabolism to feel better today and prevent disease tomorrow
1433322002	Just some stupid love story
1424619224	The lion women of Tehran
1438822294	Long Island Compromise
1443678687	The love of my afterlife
1440144785	Lula Dean's little library of banned books : a novel
1434743173	The medicine woman of Galveston
1423504348	Morbidly yours
1043831129	Mr. & Mrs. American Pie
1410463951	The night ends with fire
1432002757	On call : a doctor's journey in public service
1428543703	Reckless
1433323064	Sandwich
1445483951	The spellshop
1435753304	Swift River
1401669349	Sylvia's second act : a novel
1272869453	The Watchers
1438673548	We Used to Live Here : A Novel.
1433226880	What this comedian said will shock you
1409029173	When the Jessamine Grows.
1433024544	You should be so lucky : a novel